
Agent: Willie Moon, Procurement, Senior 1 October 4, 2021

Mandatory Pre-Bid Video Conference
& Site Visit Attendance

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030
Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101332
Invitation To Bid Name: Scott Boulevard Phase II Watermain Replacement (Multiyear Contract)
Pre-Bid Meeting Date: Monday, October 4, 2021 @ 10:00 A.M. EST.           

Name Company / Organization Telephone 
Number Email Address Status Site Visit

Andy Cook Ruby Collins Inc. 770-432-2900 estimating@ruby-collins.com Prime N/A

Billy Page Garney 678-736-6025 bpage.@garney.com Prime
N/A

Craig Wiley Reynolds Construction 678-898-7235 Craig.wiley@reynoldscon.com Prime
N/A

Daniel Miller Wilson Construction 770-596-8778 dmiller@wilsoncm.com Prime
N/A

Greg Rosinski Reeves Young 404-901-1428 grosinski@reevesyoung.com Prime
N/A

Jeff Davidson Wilson Construction 678-967-7935 jeff.d@wilsoncm.com Prime N/A

Jonah McCoy C.A. Murren & Sons 
Company Heavy Civil, LLC 678-699-5160 jmccoy@camurren.com Prime

N/A

Michael McDonald McWane Ductile 770-281-6205 Michael.mcdonald@mcwaneductile.com N/A
N/A



Agent: Willie Moon, Procurement, Senior 2 October 4, 2021

Mandatory Pre-Bid Video Conference
& Site Visit Attendance

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030
Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101332
Invitation To Bid Name: Scott Boulevard Phase II Watermain Replacement (Multiyear Contract)
Pre-Bid Meeting Date: Monday, October 4, 2021 @ 10:00 A.M. EST.   

Name Company / Organization Telephone 
Number Email Address Status

Site Visit

Monik Gandi Accura Engineering 404-384-4013 mgandhi@accura.com Subcontractor
LSBE-DeKalb N/A

Patrick Stalker Reynolds Construction 770-969-4040 patrick.stalker@reynoldscon.com Prime N/A

Sara Pacheco GS Construction, Inc. 678-377-8028 spacheco@gsconstruction.net Prime N/A

Tamara L Isbell Site Engineering, Inc. 770-263-7234 tamara@siteengineeringinc.com Prime N/A

Grant Greeson Marsh USA Inc. 470-845-7427 Grant.greeson@marsh.com
N/A N/A

Melvin Solomon 
Department of Watershed 

Management
First Source Program

404-308-7790 melsol@dekalbcountyga.gov
N/A N/A

Greg Harrison AECOM 770-519-9112             Greg.harrison2@aecom.com
N/A N/A



Agent: Willie Moon, Procurement, Senior 3 October 4, 2021

____________________________
Procurement Agent, Senior

_____________________________
Witness

Mandatory Pre-Bid Video Conference
& Site Visit Attendance

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030
Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101332
Invitation To Bid Name: Scott Boulevard Phase II Watermain Replacement (Multiyear Contract)
Pre-Bid Meeting Date: Monday, October 4, 2021 @ 10:00 A.M. EST.     

Name Company / 
Organization

Telephone 
Number Email Address Status

Site Visit

Jabari Jackson Purchasing and Contracting 
Department 404-687-2744 jjjackson@dekabcountyga.gov

N/A
N/A

Pavel Vayner Department of Watershed 
Management 404-747-3924 pvayner@dekalcountyga.gov N/A N/A

Willie Moon Purchasing and Contracting 
Department 404-371-7021 wmoon@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A N/A

Korita Slaton
Purchasing & Contracting -

Local Small Business 
Enterprise (LSBE) Program

404-687-3478 DeKalbFirstLSBE@dekalbcountyga.gov N/A N/A

Doncella Avery Purchasing and Contracting 
Department 404-371-3335 dmavery@dekalbcountyga.gov

N/A N/A

Antoinette Fox Department of Watershed 
Management 

770-621-7238 Anfox@dekalbcountyga.gov N/A N/A
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